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Kaupapa/Purpose

To celebrate, support and showcase documentary.

Doc Edge is a not-for-profit charitable trust serving as New 

Zealand’s national organisation for documentaries since 

2005. It is also the Asia Pacific hub for all things 

documentary.
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Doc Edge Festival 2026

Doc Edge Festival is New Zealand’s Oscar® qualifying international 
documentary festival, showcasing the best films and immersive projects from 
New Zealand and around the world. It includes the Awards, Schools 
Programme , Immersive Exhibition, and our Industry Events - Forum, Pitch, and 
Market (see the next page). 

The 20 th anniversary edition of the festival in 2025 marked a new benchmark for 
innovation, impact, and creative excellence, aligning with national goals for a 
thriving creative economy and international visibility.

• Record growth in audience participation, industry engagement, and artistic 
innovation –  affirming Doc Edge’s role as a global leader in documentary 
storytelling.

• 33 World Premieres showcased (14 features, 14 shorts, 5 immersive works) 
across world -class venues and regional hubs.

• Proven ability to generate cultural and economic value through creativity, 
connection, and storytelling.

Looking Ahead to 2026We invite partners to join us in amplifying this 
momentum, supporting a festival that drives national pride, creative opportunity, 
and international recognition for Aotearoa.
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Singapore (Inaugural Edition): 11– 15 March 
New Zealand (21 st  Edition): 24 June –  August
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Doc Edge Festival 2026
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Doc Edge Industry comprises three 
main elements: Forum, Pitch, and 

Market. The Forum fosters 
networking and career development 

for storytellers. The Pitch allows 
filmmakers to resent their projects to 

industry experts, and the Market 
facilitates connections between

 festival films and potential buyers.



Festival Sponsorships

Principal Sponsor *                               

Gold  
                               

Silver               

Bronze                                          

Sponsor the Awards Event
                          

Sponsor an Immersive Exhibition Project
                  

Sponsor an Industry Networking Event
        

Sponsor a Film                                  
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from $150,000

from $100,000

from $50,000

from $25,000

from $25,000

from  $5,000

from $5,000

from $1,500

* A separate presentation is available upon request for more 
information about becoming a Principal Sponsor.



What's in it for you ...
The following are basic guidelines for what you can expect at various levels 
of support. We are happy to work together to tailor a package that suits 
your needs best. To become a Principal Sponsor, please get in touch 
directly. 

Gold: From $100,000
• Opportunity for exclusive sponsorship activation
• Company logo on all print and digital collateral
• Company on -screen preshow ad
• Introduction and speaking opportunity during the Doc Edge Awards
• Two -page (2) ad in the festival programme
• Twenty (20) Awards & Festival tickets
• Four (4) VIP all access Festival Passes
• Inclusion in EDMs and social media posts
• Hosting opportunities
• Opportunity to distribute branded content at Doc Edge Festival hub and 

events

Silver: From $50,000
• Opportunity for exclusive sponsorship activation
• Company logo on all print and digital collateral
• Company on -screen preshow ad
• Introduction and speaking opportunity during the Doc Edge Awards
• One -page (1) ad in the festival programme
• Ten (10) Awards & Festival tickets
• Two (2) VIP all access Festival Passes
• Inclusion in EDMs and social media posts
• Hosting opportunities
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Bronze: From $25,000
• Company logo inclusion on print and digital collateral
• Inclusion in EDMs and social media posts
• One (1) half-page ad in the Festival programme
• Four (4) Awards tickets
• Two (2) VIP all access Festival Passes

From $5,000 Sponsor an Immersive Exhibition Project
• Four (4) passes to all ticketed exhibition activations
• Place your collateral at the exhibition hub
• An opportunity to introduce yourself and your business at the sponsored 

event

From $5,000 Sponsor an Industry Networking Event or Other Industry Event
• Four (4) VIP full -access passes for Industry events (Pitch, Forum, Market)
• Place your collateral at the venue
• An opportunity to introduce yourself and your business at the sponsored 

event

From $1,500 Sponsor a film
• Six (6) tickets for the film sponsored
• Place your collateral at the venue for the screenings of the film
• An opportunity to introduce the film before the screenings and/or be                  

part of the Q&A

What's in it for you...
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Our Reach 

• 50,000+ annual audience members (in -person and online)
• Global media presence
• Year -round programming: Festival, Schools, Industry, Immersive
• Recognised  internationally as a platform for innovation and truth

The Doc Edge Festival Programme  is offered in both print and digital 
formats. At specified sponsorship levels, your advertising will appear in 
both versions.

Printed Version
The printed programme  is available at all Festival venues throughout New 
Zealand and mailed out to Doc Edge members.

Digital Version
The digital programme  is published online and features clickable ads. It is 
also downloadable. Click to view the Doc Edge Festival 2025 booklet as a 
reference.

Estimated Reach
Printed: 125,000
Digital: 75,000+
Total: 200,000+

By sponsoring or advertising with Doc Edge, your branding will reach a 
diverse yet engaged national and international audience who 
are passionate about documentary storytelling.
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https://issuu.com/docedgefest/docs/doc_edge_festival_2025_full_programme_20_years_o


life unscripted

Size Standard Rate
(exc GST)

Specifications
W x H (mm)

Double Page Spread $4,950 420 x 285 with 5 mm bleed

Full Page $2,950 210 x 285 with 5 mm bleed

Half Page - Landscape $1,650 185 x 120 no bleed

Half Page - Portrait $1,650 90 x 245 no bleed

Quarter Page $950 90 x 120 no bleed

Advertising Rates, Specifications & Deadlines

Booking deadline: Monday, 30 March 2026

All artwork to be submitted: Monday, 13 April 2026

Booklet size
# of Pages

Launch Date
Artwork Format

Resolution
Full Colour

210mm x 285mm
72 + Cover
7 May 2026
Jpeg or PDF
Minimum 300 dpi
CMYK 
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Contact Us

To become a sponsor or book your 
advertisement, please contact:

Rachael Penman
rachael@docedge.nz 

09 360 0329 

docedge.nz

© Doc Edge | November 2025 “A country without documentaries is like 

a family without a photo album.”

Patricio Guzmán
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